OTS-XX
Technical Specification
Adisens
27 Rue Maurice Flandin – 69444 Lyon CEDEX 03  France
contact@adisens.fr  - www.adisens.fr
Version 1.0
04.2024
1
       AO: Analog Output
       P : Power supply
Part Number Rated nominal
current IPN (A)
Measuring Range
IPM (A)
Supply Voltage
Vcc (V)
Sensitivity
S (mV/A)
OTS-20 20A ±20 A 5 100
OTS-25 25A ±25 A 5 80
OTS-32 32A ±32 A 5 62.5
OTS-40 40A ±40A 5 50
OTS-50 50A ±50 A 5 40
Pin No Pin Name I/O Function
1 Vcc P Power supply
2 GND P GND
3 VOUT AO Analog Output voltage